
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 245.0 150.0 0

2 Nicole Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 145.0 0

3 Lydia Tweed JCN 182.0 135.0 0

4 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 202.4 135.0 0

5 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 135.0 0

6 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 239.2 135.0 0

7 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 222.0 130.0 0

8 Katie Williams McLouth 203.0 115.0 0

9 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 233.2 115.0 0

10 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 256.4 115.0 0

11 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 285.0 115.0 0

12 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 286.2 115.0 0

13 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 252.0 100.0 0

14 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 191.6 95.0 0

15 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 265.4 95.0 0

16 Hannah Loggins Bonner Springs High School 262.0 90.0 0

17 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 205.0 85.0 0

18 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 0 0

19 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 224.0 0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 222.0 345.0 0

2 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 239.2 325.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Kaiya Masuch JCN 245.0 325.0 0

4 Nicole Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 305.0 0

5 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 202.4 295.0 0

6 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 286.2 295.0 0

7 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 275.0 0

8 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 285.0 265.0 0

9 Katie Williams McLouth 203.0 255.0 0

10 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 256.4 250.0 0

11 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 265.4 250.0 0

12 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 224.0 245.0 0

13 Lydia Tweed JCN 182.0 230.0 0

14 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 252.0 210.0 0

15 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 233.2 185.0 0

16 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 191.6 170.0 0

17 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 205.0 165.0 0

18 Hannah Loggins Bonner Springs High School 262.0 65.0 0

19 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 0 0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lydia Tweed JCN 182.0 155.0 0

2 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 202.4 155.0 0

3 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 239.2 155.0 0

4 Kaiya Masuch JCN 245.0 155.0 0

5 Katie Williams McLouth 203.0 145.0 0

6 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 222.0 135.0 0

7 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 224.0 135.0 0

8 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 191.6 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 286.2 130.0 0

10 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 125.0 0

11 Nicole Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 115.0 0

12 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 285.0 115.0 0

13 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 256.4 110.0 0

14 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 233.2 100.0 0

15 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 252.0 100.0 0

16 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 265.4 100.0 0

17 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 205.0 75.0 0

18 Hannah Loggins Bonner Springs High School 262.0 70.0 0

19 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 245.0 630.0 10

2 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 239.2 615.0 8

3 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 222.0 610.0 6

4 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 202.4 585.0 4

5 Nicole Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 565.0 2

6 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 286.2 540.0 1

7 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 535.0 0

8 Lydia Tweed JCN 182.0 520.0 0

9 Katie Williams McLouth 203.0 515.0 0

10 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 285.0 495.0 0

11 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 256.4 475.0 0

12 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 265.4 445.0 0

13 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 252.0 410.0 0

14 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 233.2 400.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 191.6 395.0 0

16 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 224.0 380.0 0

17 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 205.0 325.0 0

18 Hannah Loggins Bonner Springs High School 262.0 225.0 0

19 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 208.1 0 0


